@C@: J Exceptional Journeys

CYCLE & CARRIAGE

INSURANCE CO.: ALLIED W%' LD
Supplementary Parts For Registration No.: SMW 7108 C

Parts
Headlight assy LH € o™ 4
Bumper Bracket as 7~
Bumper bracket =~ 7~
Tailgate v
Badge A~ 2
Badge s~
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Total Parts

Labour
Remove & reinstall rear windscreen glass and conduct water leak test
Supply rear windscreen glass sealant
Replace tailgate
Respray tailgate
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Total Labour

Taxable amount

8% GST

Grand total

Thank You.

Yours faithfuy{

f

LOI Al TING

Senior Officer - Admin
CITROEN SERVICE CENTRE
DID : 6568 4556 / 6568 4501
FAX : 6567 5258 / 6565 1240

Cost ($)
1,063.00

265.00
491.00
2,988.00
91.00
114.00

——

5,012.00

Cost ($)
380.00"

80.00
760.00,”"
550.00

1,770.00

6,782.00

542 56

3 7,324.56



